
INTEROFFICE MEMORANDUM

TO: CHIEF CLERK STEPHANIE COOK
FROM: JULIA WARD
SUBJECT: EDITS TO 08/31/23 PUBLIC UTILITIES ROM MINUTES
DATE: 09/26/2023
CC: C&C ASSISTANTS

Please make the following amendments to the August 31, 2023, Public Utilities Regular Open Meeting Minutes:

Page 2 line 9: replace “3rd” with “31st”

Page 2 line 9: replace “Aranda-suh” with “Aranda-Suh”

Page 4 line 4: replace “people's” with “Peoples”

Page 4 line 17: replace “People's” with “Peoples”

Page 4 line 19: replace “People's” with “Peoples”

Page 5 line 1: replace “People's” with “Peoples”

Page 5 line 2: replace “People's” with “Peoples”

Page 5 line 8: replace “People's” with “Peoples”

Page 5 line 15: replace “experience” with “experienced”

Page 5 line 15: replace “People's” with “Peoples”

Page 5 line 21: replace “People's” with “Peoples”

Page 6 line 9: replace “People's” with “Peoples”

Page 7 line 3: replace “People's” with “Peoples”

Page 7 line 14: replace “People's” with “Peoples”

Page 9 line 1: replace “pipeline” with “Pipeline”

Page 9 line 14: replace “People's” with “Peoples”

Page 9 line 22: replace “People's” with “Peoples”

Page 10 line 3: replace “People's” with “Peoples”

Page 10 line 6: replace “People's” with “Peoples”

Page 10 line 11: replace “People's” with “Peoples”

Page 10 line 14: replace “People's” with “Peoples”

Page 11 line 7: replace “People's” with “Peoples”

Page 11 line 21: replace “Kennedy King” with “Kennedy-King”

Page 12 line 1: replace “People's” with “Peoples”

Page 12 line 3: replace “People's” with “Peoples”

Page 12 line 8: replace “People's” with “Peoples”

Page 12 line 13: replace “People's” with “Peoples”

Page 14 line 19: replace “Com Ed” with “ComEd”

Page 15 line 6: replace “Com Ed” with “ComEd”

Page 20 line 4: replace “People's” with “Peoples”

Page 20 line 7: replace “People's” with “Peoples”